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Haynes International, Inc. and Cabot Club Scholarship 
High School Certificate of Recommendation

DOUBLE CLICK IN EACH GRAY BOX TO COMPLETE FORM ON SCREEN 
This section is to be filled out by the High School Guidance Counselor.  This completed form should not be given to the applicant.  Email completed form to Mickey Kelly at mkelly@haynesintl.com or call 765-456-6122.  We also request that you furnish a High School Transcript and the school's Grade Scale information.  Due March 17, 2017
Applicant’s Full Name:         
Name of high school:       
Address of high school (If not in Kokomo, IN):       
With what accrediting agency is this high school affiliated?       
Date applicant is expected to graduate from this high school:       
Provide current Class Rank:            of           after          Semesters
Provide current GPA:          of         after          Semesters

Show applicant's College Entrance Board Examination scores below:  (applies to U. S. applicants only)

SAT
	Test Date
	Critical Reading
	Math
	Writing
	Total
	Essay

	     
	      / 800
	      / 800
	      / 800
	      / 2400
	      / 12

	     
	      / 800
	      / 800
	      / 800
	      / 2400
	      / 12

	     
	      / 800
	      / 800
	      / 800
	      / 2400
	      / 12

	     
	      / 800
	      / 800
	      / 800
	      / 2400
	      / 12


ACT
	Test Date
	English
	Math
	Reading
	Science
	Composite
	Combine Eng/Wtg
	Writing Range

Score

	     
	      
	      
	      
	      
	      / 36
	      
	      

	     
	      
	      
	      
	      
	      / 36
	      
	      

	     
	      
	      
	      
	      
	      / 36
	      
	      

	     
	      
	      
	      
	      
	      / 36
	      
	      


Comment or short recommendation:
     
Transcript Enclosed
  Yes   FORMCHECKBOX 
          No   FORMCHECKBOX 
          School's Grade Scale Enclosed         Yes   FORMCHECKBOX 
          No   FORMCHECKBOX 

Guidance Counselor Info:

Name:       
Contact Phone Number:       
Email Address:       
Date:       
Return to mkelly@haynesintl.com no later than March 17, 2017
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